Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

CEREMONY (outside pool area) 7pm

PO:

Shipping Address:

WARNER CENTER MARRIOTT
21850 W Oxnard St,
Woodland Hills, CA 91367

EVENT DATE: JUNE 29TH, 2022

INSTALL: TUESDAY OR WEDNESDAY
MORNING

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY NIGHT

ORDER #002452

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: June 13, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

i

BEDEKIN

Mayflower Highboy Table
STEPS FOR STAGE
NEW WOOD BACK BAR

Florence Sofa, 8ft
see floorplan arrangement

Stage, 12ft x 24ft x 36" x 28" Height
BUILT OVER EXISTING FOUNTAIN

Ivory Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE)
Cat Walk Aisle, 6ft x 52ft x 7"
Ivory Carpet Cover (FOR CAT WALK)

Green Hedge Panel, 8ft x 4ft
TO COVER POOL AREA

Josephine Love Seat

X-back Chair, Light Wood
TO BE MOVED TO BALLROOM

STEP
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Qtty Price
1 $120.00
1 $25.00
1 $275.00
2 $350.00
1 $750.00
1 $400.00
1 $650.00
1 $575.00
22 $110.00
4 $250.00
61 $12.50

Total CEREMONY (outside pool area) 7pm

1 $25.00

T

Total

$120.00
$25.00
$275.00

$700.00

$750.00

$400.00
$650.00
$575.00

$2,420.00

$1,000.00

$762.50

$7,677.50

$25.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Hedge Panel (to be moved after bedeken into the 3 $110.00 T $330.00
ballroom)
behind sweetheart table

GOLD FRAME (NOT HEAVY) NO MIRROR 1 $§175.00 T $175.00

TO HANG FROM HEDGES (to be moved after bedeken to ballroom)
behind sweetheart table

Washington Dining Chair, Gold 8 $22.00 T $176.00
Blush Velvet Pad

TO BE MOVED TO BALLROOM (FOR FAMILY)

BLUSH Lamoure Linens 120" ROUNDS 6 $28.00 T $168.00

LOW COCKTAIL TABLES
3-BEDEKEN / 3-FOYER AFTER

BLUSH VELVET Linens 132" ROUNDS 6 $28.00 T $168.00
HIGHBOY CICKTAIL TABLES
3-BEDEKEN/3-FOYER
Stage, 8ft x 16ft x 16" 1 $100.00 T $100.00
Ivory Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE) 1 $400.00 T $400.00
Pipe and Drape, 45ft (SIDE OF STAGE) 1 $650.00 T $650.00
White Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 12ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
BEHIND BADEKEN AREA
Pipe and Drape with Pull Back, 40ft (OPENING TO 1 $480.00 T $480.00
KITCHEN)
NO TASSELS
ZIP TIE & TIE WITH FABRIC
Blush Sofa (ARIEL) 1 $350.00 T $350.00
TO BE MOVED TO BALLROM FOR SWEETHEART
Celine Ottoman 4 $45.00 T $180.00
Velvet, Blush
Total BEDEKIN $3,452.00
FOYER
Grey Wash Bar, 6ft 2 $250.00 T $500.00
White Wall Panel, 8ft x 20ft (FOR PLACE CARDS) 1 $750.00 T $750.00
Total FOYER $1,250.00
BALLROOM

Napkins, Lamoure (BLUSH) 350 $2.50 T $875.00
275 (DELIVERED FRIDAY 6/24) *bring remaining at delivery*
NEW WOOD "QUEEN" TABLES 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
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Description

EXTRAS

Services

SOFAS
4-PARIS BLUSH/2-PLUM, SALLY

WHITE DANCEFLOOR 40FT X 52FT

Washington Dining Chair, Gold
Blush Velvet Pad

FAMILY TABLES

Lamoure Linens 132" (BLUSH)
FOR SQUARE 66" TABLES

HALF ROUND SWEETHEART TABLE

IVORY "QUEEN" LAMOURE LINENS
FOR FAMILY TABLES

IVORY 120" ROUND LAMOURE LINENS
FOR SWEETHEART TABLE

Pipe and Drape, (behind Stage)

Stage Covered in Ivory Carpet, 16ft x 32ft x 24"
STAGE PROVIDED BY VENUE

Ivory Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16"
STAGE PROVIDED BY STAGE

Mechitzah Panels, 40ft x 8ft
Banquet Table, King
Banquet Square Tables, 66"

Lamoure 132" Linens (BLUSH VELVET)
ALL ROUNDS

Trellis Panels in Different heights (6ft / 7ft / 8ft)
BEHIND SOFAS

X-back Chair, Light Wood
BRING 61 FROM CEREMONY

Venus Sofa, Blush 8'
Velvet, Blush
“ d

—_—

EXTRAS (BACK UP)

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (WEDNESDAY INSTALL- PENDING)

Breakdown Fee (Same Night Pick Up)
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Qtty

16

12

—_

12

11

34

Price

$350.00

$6,250.00

$22.00

$28.00

$12.00

$30.00

$28.00

$650.00

$1,260.00

$180.00

$1,200.00
$22.00
$18.00

$40.00

$550.00

$12.50

Total BALLROOM

$0.00

T

T

T

Total EXTRAS

$275.00
$4,950.00

$3,750.00

Total

$2,100.00

$6,250.00

$352.00

$336.00

$12.00

$90.00

$28.00

$650.00

$1,260.00

$180.00

$1,200.00
$66.00
$216.00

$440.00

$3,300.00

$425.00

$19,280.00

$0.00

$0.00

$825.00
$4,950.00

$3,750.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Stand By Crew (PENDING TIMELINE SCHEDULE) 1 $475.00 $475.00
TO MOVE CHAIRS FROM CEREMONY TO BALLROOM

Notes Total Products: $31,659.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $10,000.00

Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00

Discounts: (85,825.90)

Total: $35,833.60

Payments: ($20,000.00)

Balance: $15,833.60
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