

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #002452

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: June 13, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: WARNER CENTER MARRIOTT 21850 W Oxnard St, Woodland Hills, CA 91367

EVENT DATE: JUNE 29TH, 2022

INSTALL: TUESDAY OR WEDNESDAY MORNING

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CEREMONY (o	utside pool area) 7pm				
	Mayflower Highboy Table	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	STEPS FOR STAGE	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	NEW WOOD BACK BAR	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Florence Sofa, 8ft see floorplan arrangement	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Stage, 12ft x 24ft x 36" x 28" Height BUILT OVER EXISTING FOUNTAIN	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Ivory Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE)	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Cat Walk Aisle, 6ft x 52ft x 7"	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	Ivory Carpet Cover (FOR CAT WALK)	1	\$575.00	Т	\$575.00
	Green Hedge Panel, 8ft x 4ft TO COVER POOL AREA	22	\$110.00	Т	\$2,420.00
	Josephine Love Seat	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
R	X-back Chair, Light Wood TO BE MOVED TO BALLROOM	61	\$12.50	Т	\$762.50
		Total CEREMONY (outs	side pool area)	7pm	\$7,677.50
BEDEKIN					
	STEP	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Hedge Panel (to be moved after bedeken into the ballroom) behind sweetheart table	3	\$110.00	Т	\$330.00
	GOLD FRAME (NOT HEAVY) NO MIRROR TO HANG FROM HEDGES (to be moved after bedeken to ballroom) behind sweetheart table	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.0
	Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad TO BE MOVED TO BALLROOM (FOR FAMILY)	8	\$22.00	Т	\$176.0
	BLUSH Lamoure Linens 120" ROUNDS LOW COCKTAIL TABLES 3-BEDEKEN / 3-FOYER AFTER	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.0
	BLUSH VELVET Linens 132" ROUNDS HIGHBOY CICKTAIL TABLES 3-BEDEKEN/3-FOYER	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.0
	Stage, 8ft x 16ft x 16"	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.0
	Ivory Carpet Cover (FOR STAGE)	1	\$400.00	т	\$400.0
	Pipe and Drape, 45ft (SIDE OF STAGE)	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.0
	White Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 12ft BEHIND BADEKEN AREA	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.0
	Pipe and Drape with Pull Back, 40ft (OPENING TO KITCHEN) NO TASSELS ZIP TIE & TIE WITH FABRIC	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Blush Sofa (ARIEL) TO BE MOVED TO BALLROM FOR SWEETHEART	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.0
	Celine Ottoman Velvet, Blush	4	\$45.00	Т	\$180.00
			Total BEDE	KIN	\$3,452.00
FOYER					
	Grey Wash Bar, 6ft	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	White Wall Panel, 8ft x 20ft (FOR PLACE CARDS)	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
			Total FO	YER	\$1,250.00
BALLROOM					
	Napkins, Lamoure (BLUSH) 275 (DELIVERED FRIDAY 6/24) *bring remaining at delivery*	350	\$2.50	Т	\$875.00
	NEW WOOD "QUEEN" TABLES	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	SOFAS 4-PARIS BLUSH/2-PLUM, SALLY	6	\$350.00	Т	\$2,100.00
	WHITE DANCEFLOOR 40FT X 52FT	1	\$6,250.00	Т	\$6,250.00
Â	Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad FAMILY TABLES	16	\$22.00	Т	\$352.00
	Lamoure Linens 132" (BLUSH) FOR SQUARE 66" TABLES	12	\$28.00	Т	\$336.00
	HALF ROUND SWEETHEART TABLE	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	IVORY "QUEEN" LAMOURE LINENS FOR FAMILY TABLES	3	\$30.00	Т	\$90.00
	IVORY 120" ROUND LAMOURE LINENS FOR SWEETHEART TABLE	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Pipe and Drape, (behind Stage)	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	Stage Covered in Ivory Carpet, 16ft x 32ft x 24" STAGE PROVIDED BY VENUE	1	\$1,260.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	Ivory Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" STAGE PROVIDED BY STAGE	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Mechitzah Panels, 40ft x 8ft	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Banquet Table, King	3	\$22.00	Т	\$66.00
	Banquet Square Tables, 66"	12	\$18.00	Т	\$216.00
	Lamoure 132" Linens (BLUSH VELVET) ALL ROUNDS	11	\$40.00	Т	\$440.00
	Trellis Panels in Different heights (6ft / 7ft / 8ft) BEHIND SOFAS	6	\$550.00	Т	\$3,300.00
	X-back Chair, Light Wood BRING 61 FROM CEREMONY	34	\$12.50	Т	\$425.00
			Total BALLROOM		\$19,280.00
XTRAS					
	Venus Sofa, Blush 8' Velvet, Blush	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total EXTRAS		\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	3	\$275.00		\$825.00
	Installation Fee (WEDNESDAY INSTALL- PENDING)	1	\$4,950.00		\$4,950.00
	Breakdown Fee (Same Night Pick Up)	1	\$3,750.00		\$3,750.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	nd By Crew (PENDING TIMELINE SCHEDULE) IOVE CHAIRS FROM CEREMONY TO BALLROOM	1	\$475.00	\$475.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$31,659.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$10,000.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$5,825.90)
Total:	\$35,833.60
Payments:	(\$20,000.00)
Balance:	\$15,833.60